

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16894/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2010 in SA No.
353/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UDAYVEER SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 30/07/2010 This Petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTUFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on 2nd August, 2010 in the mentioning list
when the file of SLP(C) No. 17419/2010 shall be sent to
the Court.[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Madhu Sudan]
Court Master